
1 LAFONTAINE Diego 0 min 14 s 26 1 LAFONTAINE Diego 0 min 14 s 26 1 OGLAKCI Nimesay 0 min 14 s 95
2 BILLY Théodore 0 min 14 s 77 2 BILLY Théodore 0 min 14 s 77 2 MAKEA Sara 0 min 16 s 12
3 OGLAKCI Nimesay 0 min 14 s 95 3 AUSSEL HUARD Jules 0 min 15 s 41 3 GERARD Emmy-Rose 0 min 16 s 21
4 AUSSEL HUARD Jules 0 min 15 s 41 4 CHANTAL Virgil 0 min 16 s 46 4 REMEC Camille 0 min 16 s 66
5 MAKEA Sara 0 min 16 s 12 5 WAGNER Jean-Stanislas 0 min 16 s 71 5 ARRIEU Roxane 0 min 16 s 69
6 GERARD Emmy-Rose 0 min 16 s 21 6 LATCHIMY Mathias 0 min 17 s 10 6 REMEC Adèle 0 min 16 s 80
7 CHANTAL Virgil 0 min 16 s 46 7 DIAT Chloé 0 min 17 s 11 7 HARBICH Hafsa 0 min 17 s 14
8 REMEC Camille 0 min 16 s 66 8 CUNAT Maximilien 0 min 17 s 34 8 ZERARI Maram 0 min 17 s 51
9 ARRIEU Roxane 0 min 16 s 69 9 ALEKSANDROWOCZ Gabriel 0 min 17 s 63 9 ANDRAULT Camille 0 min 17 s 66

10 WAGNER Jean-Stanislas 0 min 16 s 71 10 RISCH Georges 0 min 17 s 87 10 ALEKSANDROWICZ Zuzanna 0 min 17 s 95
11 REMEC Adèle 0 min 16 s 80 11 DA COSTA Alexis 0 min 18 s 22 11 OUDIN Madeleine 0 min 19 s 2
12 LATCHIMY Mathias 0 min 17 s 10 12 JAWADI Said Yousuf 0 min 18 s 40 12 SINGH Anwesha 0 min 19 s 46
13 DIAT Chloé 0 min 17 s 11 13 WEERAMUNDAGE Angelo 0 min 19 s 6 13 BOUILLAUD Romane 0 min 19 s 62
14 HARBICH Hafsa 0 min 17 s 14 14 GERARD Jude 0 min 19 s 30 14 ROBERT Audrey 0 min 19 s 91
15 CUNAT Maximilien 0 min 17 s 34 15 GRANET COMBE Eliott 0 min 19 s 39 15 MAZZEY Lucy 0 min 20 s 18
16 ZERARI Maram 0 min 17 s 51 16 GROSPELLIER Constantin 0 min 20 s 50 16 POTIRON Philothée 0 min 20 s 21
17 ALEKSANDROWOCZ Gabriel 0 min 17 s 63 17 SAUVANET Jules 0 min 21 s 13 17 JACQUET Zia 0 min 20 s 22
18 ANDRAULT Camille 0 min 17 s 66 18 HARBICH Jahid 0 min 21 s 16 18 KUMAR Naysha 0 min 20 s 56
19 RISCH Georges 0 min 17 s 87 19 DOUSSAS Hamza 0 min 22 s 42 19 PESCE Méline 0 min 20 s 63
20 ALEKSANDROWICZ Zuzanna 0 min 17 s 95 20 SINGH Aarav 0 min 22 s 45 20 NGUYEN Lam 0 min 21 s 22
21 DA COSTA Alexis 0 min 18 s 22 21 MERAR Amine 0 min 23 s 23 21 GILLARD Justine 0 min 21 s 41
22 JAWADI Said Yousuf 0 min 18 s 40 22 HUSSEIN Tristan 0 min 23 s 35 22 SPEYBROUCK Louanne 0 min 21 s 44
23 OUDIN Madeleine 0 min 19 s 2 23 RAHAL Abdallah 0 min 23 s 79 23 VEDRINE Charlotte 0 min 21 s 60
24 WEERAMUNDAGE Angelo 0 min 19 s 6 24 REGUIEG Younes 0 min 24 s 3 24 ABIDATE Rim 0 min 21 s 79
25 GERARD Jude 0 min 19 s 30 25 BOULEMDAOUD Wassil 0 min 24 s 59 25 MOUPATA DUHIRIWE Lisa Christie 0 min 21 s 96
26 GRANET COMBE Eliott 0 min 19 s 39 26 NIE Luderic 0 min 25 s 51 26 CHANDOUINEAU Victoire 0 min 22 s 4
27 SINGH Anwesha 0 min 19 s 46 27 CHANET Eliott 0 min 25 s 56 27 RODRIGUES Kamilia 0 min 22 s 38
28 BOUILLAUD Romane 0 min 19 s 62 28 KERIOUI Younes 0 min 25 s 78 28 BATISSE Apolline 0 min 22 s 39
29 ROBERT Audrey 0 min 19 s 91 29 GUENDOUZ Wassim 0 min 25 s 95 29 CUNAT Roxane 0 min 23 s 29
30 MAZZEY Lucy 0 min 20 s 18 30 TAILLADE Raphaël 0 min 26 s 30 30 FAUCHER GARROS Mathilde 0 min 24 s 21
31 POTIRON Philothée 0 min 20 s 21 31 ZIETAK Kazimierz 0 min 26 s 94 31 ALSAAD Julie 0 min 24 s 42
32 JACQUET Zia 0 min 20 s 22 32 RAHMANI Adam 0 min 27 s 16 32 GUERBAZI Meriem 0 min 25 s 3
33 GROSPELLIER Constantin 0 min 20 s 50 33 GOWRI BALU Rayan 0 min 27 s 81 33 HAKKE Firdaous 0 min 25 s 22
34 KUMAR Naysha 0 min 20 s 56 34 AVRIL Augustin 0 min 27 s 97 34 RAHMANI Melina 0 min 25 s 84
35 PESCE Méline 0 min 20 s 63 35 BOUKARRO Rayan 0 min 28 s 88 35 BONNET Domitille 0 min 26 s 48
36 SAUVANET Jules 0 min 21 s 13 36 GUENDOUZ Youssef 0 min 29 s 74 36 CHANDOUINEAU Brune 0 min 27 s 67
37 HARBICH Jahid 0 min 21 s 16 37 DOUSSAS Younes 0 min 43 s 88 37 BUNGE Lena 0 min 28 s 0
38 NGUYEN Lam 0 min 21 s 22 38 RODRIGUES Lorenza 0 min 28 s 33
39 GILLARD Justine 0 min 21 s 41 39 DANELYAN Svetlana 0 min 29 s 16
40 SPEYBROUCK Louanne 0 min 21 s 44 40 GRANATI Camilla 0 min 30 s 16
41 VEDRINE Charlotte 0 min 21 s 60 41 AIT AIDER Elias 0 min 31 s 20
42 ABIDATE Rim 0 min 21 s 79 42 MAOUSSOUF Assiya 0 min 33 s 16
43 MOUPATA DUHIRIWE Lisa Christie 0 min 21 s 96 43 OUAMIQ Rim 0 min 34 s 76
44 CHANDOUINEAU Victoire 0 min 22 s 4 44 MOITRON Nina 0 min 36 s 56
45 RODRIGUES Kamilia 0 min 22 s 38
46 BATISSE Apolline 0 min 22 s 39
47 DOUSSAS Hamza 0 min 22 s 42
48 SINGH Aarav 0 min 22 s 45
49 MERAR Amine 0 min 23 s 23
50 CUNAT Roxane 0 min 23 s 29
51 HUSSEIN Tristan 0 min 23 s 35
52 RAHAL Abdallah 0 min 23 s 79
53 REGUIEG Younes 0 min 24 s 3
54 FAUCHER GARROS Mathilde 0 min 24 s 21
55 ALSAAD Julie 0 min 24 s 42
56 BOULEMDAOUD Wassil 0 min 24 s 59
57 GUERBAZI Meriem 0 min 25 s 3
58 HAKKE Firdaous 0 min 25 s 22
59 NIE Luderic 0 min 25 s 51
60 CHANET Eliott 0 min 25 s 56
61 KERIOUI Younes 0 min 25 s 78
62 RAHMANI Melina 0 min 25 s 84
63 GUENDOUZ Wassim 0 min 25 s 95
64 TAILLADE Raphaël 0 min 26 s 30
65 BONNET Domitille 0 min 26 s 48
66 ZIETAK Kazimierz 0 min 26 s 94
67 RAHMANI Adam 0 min 27 s 16
68 CHANDOUINEAU Brune 0 min 27 s 67
69 GOWRI BALU Rayan 0 min 27 s 81
70 AVRIL Augustin 0 min 27 s 97
71 BUNGE Lena 0 min 28 s 0
72 RODRIGUES Lorenza 0 min 28 s 33
73 BOUKARRO Rayan 0 min 28 s 88
74 DANELYAN Svetlana 0 min 29 s 16
75 GUENDOUZ Youssef 0 min 29 s 74
76 GRANATI Camilla 0 min 30 s 16
77 AIT AIDER Elias 0 min 31 s 20
78 MAOUSSOUF Assiya 0 min 33 s 16
79 OUAMIQ Rim 0 min 34 s 76
80 MOITRON Nina 0 min 36 s 56
81 DOUSSAS Younes 0 min 43 s 88
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